1      |
LINEAR
MODULES
2      |
      |      3
SUMMARY 0
PAGE 4 – 7 1.0 THE NADELLA COMPANY
PAGE 6 – 13 2.0 BASIC-LINE AXNP-S

Easy fixation of actuator by top-side screw connection. For module combinations with fastening shoulder please see chapter
„direct connection“.
Order Example: AXN 65-Bfl. B64
Actuator a1 a2 b c d1 D1 e1 d2 D2 e2 f g1) h
AXNP 45-S
Bfl. Bk42)
Bfl. B44
60 –
–
28
20
41
5.5 10 5 – – – 11 68 74
AXNP 65-S
Bfl. B64
Bfl. Bk62)
Bfl. B66
80 –
28
–
40
41
20
60
5.5 10 11 – – – 17 95 97
1) For drive belt actuators also depending on drive adapter
2) Short execution with one countersink
24      |
Cross connections by standardized adapter plates for Y-Z axis connections.
Carriage of Z-axis will be connected to the carriage of Y-axis via adapter plate. Advantage: the complete Z-axis profile can be moved.
CROSS CONNECTION SET
Z-axis
AXNP 45-S AXNP 65-S
AXNP 45-S SK44 SK64
AXNP 65-S SK64 SK66
BALL SCREW / BALL SCREW
Y-axis Z-axis Ly (mm) Lz (mm) R (mm) T (mm) α (°) Cross connection set
AXNP 45-S AXNP 45-S 155 155 43 12 45 SK44
AXNP 45-S AXNP 65-S 240 155 64 12 60 SK64
AXNP 65-S AXNP 65-S 240 240 64 12 45 SK66
AXNP 65-S AXNP 80-S 280 240 78 15 50 SK86
Centre of actuator = centre of carriage plate
Adjustment using cylinder pins or stop angle
Y-axis
Z-axis
Example Order Code
SK66
4.3CROSS CONNECTION AXNP-S / AXNP-S
      |      25
4.4COVERS
COVER FOR PROFILE SLOTS AXNP-S
For any application used in visual range or with increasing dirt, the profile slots can be covered by corresponding covers in aluminium or
plastic material. Therefore no dirt particles  can enter the t-slots which guarantees good dirt protection for the actuator.
COVER PROFILE AL COVER PROFILE PP
Colour: silver-coloured Colour: black
Modul type Size Designation Material
AXNP 45-S Nut 5 Cover profile 5 PP Polypropylene black
AXNP 65-S Nut 6
Cover profile 6 Al
Cover profile 6 PP
Silver-coloured
Polypropylene black
Example Order Code
profile 8PP
26      |
      |      27
PAGE 28 – 29 5.1 ACTUATOR SELECTION
PAGE 30 – 31 5.2 CALCULATION BASIS
PAGE 32 5.3 ORDERING CODE
PAGE 33 – 34 5.4 APPLICATION FORM
5TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
28      |

ODERING CODE 5.3
CODES FOR AXN
ORDERING EXAMPLE
When ordering a version with motor adaptation, please always include the dimension sheets of the
motor or gear unit to be mounted.INFORMATION
Type designation
AXN ...
AXNP ...
Reference variable
LR: Linear guide system
B:  Ball circulating guide
according to DIN 645
Overall length
(Stroke + length surcharge according
to data given in this catalogue)
Options
This number will be given by
NADELLA. It shows special marks
or special design which are noted
in clear text.
00 No options
01 Spindle support 1SA
02 Spindle support 2SA
03 Spindle support 3SA
04 Spindle support 4SA
10 Cover band
12 Slot covers
13 Covering plate
22 Twin carriage
23 Long carriage
32 Reinforced spindle bearing
33 Double spindle nut
34 Preloaded spindle nut
35 With caged ball technology
66 Pulleys syncronized two modules
76 Exterior parts corrosion resistant
77 Stainless version (NX)
88 Profile with junction
99 According to drawing
More than one option possible
Drive configuration
Z: Belt drive
S: Ball screw
T: Trapezoid thread spindle
O: No drive
Drive configuration
With belt drive
HW: Hollow shaft
WL (WR): Driveshaft left (right)
WD: Driveshaft both sides
KL (KR):  Partially integrated coupling on one side left
(right)
PL (PR):  Planetary gear left (right) (please refer
page „direct gearbox connection“ for
gearbox type)
PLK (PR) = 0: Without gearbox PLE
MKL (MKR): Motor flange with coupling left (right)
With spindle drive
W: Free drive shaft
MK: Motor flange with coupling
Characteristic of the shaft / coupling
With belt drive
• Diameter of shaft or hollow shaft (HW, WL, WR, WD)
• Diameter of coupling holes (KL,KR, MKL, MKR)
• Gear ratio (PL, PR)
• For type PLK or PRK only the gear ratio is indicated
With spindle drive
Spindle diameter and pitch
Stroke
 AXN 65 S HW 14 35LR 1000 1340 00
Size of guide system
Subject to catalogue
      |      33
APPLICATION FORM
PART 1 5.4
For higher loads or charges please send your drawing attached.INFORMATION